Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Pelishek, Jeffrey, C Bike 17 31 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:23 00:06:23 28.2
00:12:44 00:06:21 28.35
00:19:14 00:06:30 27.69
00:25:52 00:06:38 27.14
00:32:43 00:06:51 26.28
00:39:42 00:06:59 25.78
00:46:18 00:06:36 27.27
00:53:16 00:06:58 25.84
01:00:04 00:06:48 26.47
01:06:59 00:06:55 26.02
01:13:53 00:06:54 26.09
01:21:12 00:07:19 24.6
01:28:38 00:07:26 24.22
01:35:36 00:06:58 25.84
01:43:00 00:07:24 24.32
01:51:26 00:08:26 21.34
01:58:46 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:06:59 25.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Daubert, Scott, AA 21 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:24 00:05:24 33.33
00:10:51 00:05:27 33.03
00:16:41 00:05:50 30.86
00:22:30 00:05:49 30.95
00:28:12 00:05:42 31.58
00:34:16 00:06:04 29.67
00:39:56 00:05:40 31.76
00:47:02 00:07:06 25.35
00:52:39 00:05:37 32.05
00:58:16 00:05:37 32.05
01:03:53 00:05:37 32.05
01:09:44 00:05:51 30.77
01:15:18 00:05:34 32.34
01:21:38 00:06:20 28.42
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

01:27:14 00:05:36 32.14
01:33:17 00:06:03 29.75
01:38:56 00:05:39 31.86
01:44:41 00:05:45 31.3
01:50:21 00:05:40 31.76
01:56:04 00:05:43 31.49
02:01:47 00:05:43 31.49
Averages: 00:05:48 31.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Ingold, Ben, C Bike 1 67 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:20 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:07:20 24.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, +30 Bike 20 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:14 00:06:14 28.88
00:12:24 00:06:10 29.19
00:18:43 00:06:19 28.5
00:25:00 00:06:17 28.65
00:31:17 00:06:17 28.65
00:37:40 00:06:23 28.2
00:43:59 00:06:19 28.5
00:50:00 00:06:01 29.92
00:55:52 00:05:52 30.68
01:01:52 00:06:00 30
01:07:43 00:05:51 30.77
01:13:43 00:06:00 30
01:19:34 00:05:51 30.77
01:25:33 00:05:59 30.08
01:31:24 00:05:51 30.77
01:37:16 00:05:52 30.68
01:42:47 00:05:31 32.63
01:48:28 00:05:41 31.67
01:54:05 00:05:37 32.05
01:59:50 00:05:45 31.3
Averages: 00:06:00 30.09
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O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

23 Kuhnke, Dakota, C Bike 12 57 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 16.64
00:20:50 00:10:01 17.97
00:30:55 00:10:05 17.85
00:42:42 00:11:47 15.28
00:55:16 00:12:34 14.32
01:04:59 00:09:43 18.52
01:15:57 00:10:58 16.41
01:24:29 00:08:32 21.09
01:33:15 00:08:46 20.53
01:43:29 00:10:14 17.59
01:53:29 00:10:00 18
02:03:59 00:10:30 17.14
Averages: 00:10:20 17.61

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

35 Petit, Alain, B Bike 16 40 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:38 00:06:38 27.14
00:13:28 00:06:50 26.34
00:20:31 00:07:03 25.53
00:27:35 00:07:04 25.47
00:35:17 00:07:42 23.38
00:42:38 00:07:21 24.49
00:51:41 00:09:03 19.89
01:00:16 00:08:35 20.97
01:07:13 00:06:57 25.9
01:14:41 00:07:28 2411
01:22:13 00:07:32 23.89
01:29:25 00:07:12 25
01:36:32 00:07:07 25.29
01:43:52 00:07:20 24.55
01:51:24 00:07:32 23.89
02:00:01 00:08:37 20.89
Averages: 00:07:30 24.17
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 16 42 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:06 00:07:06 25.35
00:14:00 00:06:54 26.09
00:21:41 00:07:41 23.43
00:29:00 00:07:19 24.6
00:36:23 00:07:23 24.38
00:44:32 00:08:09 22.09
00:52:34 00:08:02 2241
01:00:35 00:08:01 22.45
01:07:49 00:07:14 24.88
01:17:32 00:09:43 18.52
01:24:57 00:07:25 24.27
01:32:23 00:07:26 24.22
01:39:36 00:07:13 24.94
01:47:35 00:07:59 22.55
01:54:52 00:07:17 24.71
02:02:00 00:07:08 25.23
Averages: 00:07:38 23.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, +50 Bike 11 58 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:39 00:07:39 23.53
00:15:10 00:07:31 23.95
00:24:20 00:09:10 19.64
00:32:58 00:08:38 20.85
00:41:49 00:08:51 20.34
00:50:23 00:08:34 21.01
00:58:20 00:07:57 22.64
01:06:33 00:08:13 21.91
01:15:16 00:08:43 20.65
01:23:44 00:08:28 21.26
01:31:36 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:08:20 21.70
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, A Bike 21 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:51 00:05:51 30.77
00:11:52 00:06:01 29.92
00:18:04 00:06:12 29.03
00:23:57 00:05:53 30.59
00:29:45 00:05:48 31.03
00:35:34 00:05:49 30.95
00:41:23 00:05:49 30.95
00:47:09 00:05:46 31.21
00:52:53 00:05:44 31.4
00:58:36 00:05:43 31.49
01:04:30 00:05:54 30.51
01:10:13 00:05:43 31.49
01:16:16 00:06:03 29.75
01:21:59 00:05:43 31.49
01:27:41 00:05:42 31.58
01:33:29 00:05:48 31.03
01:39:06 00:05:37 32.05
01:44:39 00:05:33 32.43
01:50:26 00:05:47 31.12
01:56:10 00:05:44 31.4
02:02:05 00:05:55 30.42
Averages: 00:05:49 30.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 14 49 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:32 00:06:32 27.55
00:12:54 00:06:22 28.27
00:19:26 00:06:32 27.55
00:26:09 00:06:43 26.8
00:33:08 00:06:59 25.78
00:40:08 00:07:00 25.71
00:46:24 00:06:16 28.72
00:53:09 00:06:45 26.67
00:59:49 00:06:40 27
01:06:20 00:06:31 27.62
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

01:12:59 00:06:39 27.07
01:20:35 00:07:36 23.68
01:28:23 00:07:48 23.08
01:37:22 00:08:59 20.04
Averages: 00:06:57 26.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +50 Bike 9 59 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:06 00:07:06 25.35
00:14:18 00:07:12 25
00:21:36 00:07:18 24.66
00:29:05 00:07:29 24.05
00:36:31 00:07:26 24.22
00:44:50 00:08:19 21.64
00:53:00 00:08:10 22.04
01:02:08 00:09:08 19.71
01:12:43 00:10:35 17.01
Averages: 00:08:05 22.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, A Bike 20 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:48 00:05:48 31.03
00:11:46 00:05:58 30.17
00:17:56 00:06:10 29.19
00:24:04 00:06:08 29.35
00:30:03 00:05:59 30.08
00:36:08 00:06:05 29.59
00:42:23 00:06:15 28.8
00:48:22 00:05:59 30.08
00:54:25 00:06:03 29.75
01:00:19 00:05:54 30.51
01:06:16 00:05:57 30.25
01:12:02 00:05:46 31.21
01:17:49 00:05:47 31.12
01:23:36 00:05:47 31.12
01:29:49 00:06:13 28.95
01:35:50 00:06:01 29.92
01:42:32 00:06:42 26.87
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01:48:38 00:06:06 29.51
01:54:40 00:06:02 29.83
02:00:43 00:06:03 29.75
Averages: 00:06:02 29.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +40 Bike 19 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:30 00:06:30 27.69
00:13:10 00:06:40 27
00:19:41 00:06:31 27.62
00:26:31 00:06:50 26.34
00:33:20 00:06:49 26.41
00:40:00 00:06:40 27
00:46:35 00:06:35 27.34
00:53:16 00:06:41 26.93
00:59:53 00:06:37 27.2
01:06:30 00:06:37 27.2
01:12:58 00:06:28 27.84
01:19:15 00:06:17 28.65
01:25:37 00:06:22 28.27
01:32:10 00:06:33 27.48
01:38:31 00:06:21 28.35
01:44:51 00:06:20 28.42
01:51:18 00:06:27 27.91
01:57:43 00:06:25 28.05
02:04:05 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:06:32 27.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Grotegut, Ryan, B Bike 17 29 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:58 00:05:58 30.17
00:12:00 00:06:02 29.83
00:18:09 00:06:09 29.27
00:24:20 00:06:11 29.11
00:30:35 00:06:15 28.8
00:36:57 00:06:22 28.27
00:43:16 00:06:19 28.5
00:49:35 00:06:19 28.5
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00:55:50 00:06:15 28.8
01:02:10 00:06:20 28.42
01:09:33 00:07:23 24.38
01:15:39 00:06:06 29.51
01:22:00 00:06:21 28.35
01:28:27 00:06:27 27.91
01:34:53 00:06:26 27.98
01:41:14 00:06:21 28.35
01:48:31 00:07:17 24.71
Averages: 00:06:23 28.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
104 Ortscheid, Connor, C Bike 14 50 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:28 00:08:28 21.26
00:16:10 00:07:42 23.38
00:24:58 00:08:48 20.45
00:33:14 00:08:16 21.77
00:41:43 00:08:29 21.22
00:54:55 00:13:12 13.64
01:03:35 00:08:40 20.77
01:12:38 00:09:03 19.89
01:20:33 00:07:55 22.74
01:29:05 00:08:32 21.09
01:37:47 00:08:42 20.69
01:46:09 00:08:22 2151
01:54:53 00:08:44 20.61
02:02:09 00:07:16 24.77
Averages: 00:08:44 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
105 Stadler, Alan, C Bike 18 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 26.41
00:13:11 00:06:22 28.27
00:19:33 00:06:22 28.27
00:25:59 00:06:26 27.98
00:32:24 00:06:25 28.05
00:38:51 00:06:27 27.91
00:45:31 00:06:40 27
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00:51:56 00:06:25 28.05
00:58:40 00:06:44 26.73
01:05:45 00:07:05 25.41
01:12:06 00:06:21 28.35
01:18:27 00:06:21 28.35
01:24:53 00:06:26 27.98
01:34:16 00:09:23 19.18
01:40:35 00:06:19 28.5
01:48:28 00:07:53 22.83
01:55:30 00:07:02 25.59
02:02:05 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:47 26.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
107 Passow, Aaron, C Bike 19 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:32 00:06:32 27.55
00:13:05 00:06:33 27.48
00:19:28 00:06:23 28.2
00:26:00 00:06:32 27.55
00:32:36 00:06:36 27.27
00:39:19 00:06:43 26.8
00:45:56 00:06:37 27.2
00:52:37 00:06:41 26.93
00:59:08 00:06:31 27.62
01:06:07 00:06:59 25.78
01:12:20 00:06:13 28.95
01:18:31 00:06:11 29.11
01:24:37 00:06:06 29.51
01:30:40 00:06:03 29.75
01:36:54 00:06:14 28.88
01:43:08 00:06:14 28.88
01:49:18 00:06:10 29.19
01:56:01 00:06:43 26.8
02:02:19 00:06:18 28.57
Averages: 00:06:26 28.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 18 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:06:16 00:06:16 28.72
00:13:00 00:06:44 26.73
00:19:55 00:06:55 26.02
00:27:15 00:07:20 24.55
00:34:42 00:07:27 24.16
00:42:08 00:07:26 24.22
00:49:22 00:07:14 24.88
00:56:29 00:07:07 25.29
01:03:30 00:07:01 25.65
01:10:21 00:06:51 26.28
01:17:02 00:06:41 26.93
01:23:50 00:06:48 26.47
01:30:06 00:06:16 28.72
01:36:35 00:06:29 27.76
01:43:13 00:06:38 27.14
01:50:01 00:06:48 26.47
01:57:07 00:07:06 25.35
02:04:18 00:07:11 25.06
Averages: 00:06:54 26.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, +50 Bike 13 51 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:43 00:06:43 26.8
00:14:01 00:07:18 24.66
00:20:44 00:06:43 26.8
00:27:46 00:07:02 25.59
00:34:39 00:06:53 26.15
00:41:20 00:06:41 26.93
00:48:25 00:07:05 25.41
00:55:14 00:06:49 26.41
01:01:49 00:06:35 27.34
01:08:28 00:06:39 27.07
01:15:19 00:06:51 26.28
01:22:40 00:07:21 24.49
01:29:10 00:06:30 27.69
Averages: 00:06:52 26.28
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
211 Bilodeau, Taylor, C Bike 17 35 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 24.38
00:14:14 00:06:51 26.28
00:21:16 00:07:02 25.59
00:28:01 00:06:45 26.67
00:35:24 00:07:23 24.38
00:42:27 00:07:03 25.53
00:50:30 00:08:03 22.36
00:57:55 00:07:25 24.27
01:04:43 00:06:48 26.47
01:11:35 00:06:52 26.21
01:18:33 00:06:58 25.84
01:25:57 00:07:24 24.32
01:33:47 00:07:50 22.98
01:40:56 00:07:09 25.17
01:48:07 00:07:11 25.06
01:55:46 00:07:39 23.53
02:03:10 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:07:15 24.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Pelishek, Jason, +30 Bike 5 63 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:39 00:14:39 12.29
00:25:24 00:10:45 16.74
00:35:31 00:10:07 17.79
00:46:04 00:10:33 17.06
01:10:56 00:24:52 7.24
Averages: 00:14:11 14.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
222 Paul, Jacob, A Bike 20 11 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:58 00:06:58 25.84
00:13:19 00:06:21 28.35
00:19:25 00:06:06 29.51

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/23/13 14:09:27



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 12

6/23/2013 2:09:27 PM
Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

00:25:52 00:06:27 27.91
00:32:13 00:06:21 28.35
00:38:25 00:06:12 29.03
00:44:53 00:06:28 27.84
00:51:20 00:06:27 27.91
00:58:48 00:07:28 24.11
01:04:41 00:05:53 30.59
01:10:33 00:05:52 30.68
01:16:34 00:06:01 29.92
01:23:08 00:06:34 27.41
01:29:21 00:06:13 28.95
01:35:29 00:06:08 29.35
01:41:17 00:05:48 31.03
01:47:16 00:05:59 30.08
01:53:25 00:06:09 29.27
01:59:33 00:06:08 29.35
02:05:50 00:06:17 28.65
Averages: 00:06:18 28.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
254 Stroebel, John, +50 Bike 12 55 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:36 00:06:36 27.27
00:13:28 00:06:52 26.21
00:20:52 00:07:24 24.32
00:28:04 00:07:12 25
00:36:33 00:08:29 21.22
00:43:53 00:07:20 24.55
00:51:07 00:07:14 24.88
00:58:43 00:07:36 23.68
01:06:23 00:07:40 23.48
01:13:36 00:07:13 24.94
01:21:22 00:07:46 23.18
01:29:01 00:07:39 23.53
Averages: 00:07:25 24.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
262 Voeks, Ethan, B Bike 20 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:59 00:05:59 30.08
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00:12:06 00:06:07 29.43
00:18:10 00:06:04 29.67
00:24:18 00:06:08 29.35
00:30:34 00:06:16 28.72
00:36:58 00:06:24 28.13
00:43:22 00:06:24 28.13
00:49:37 00:06:15 28.8
00:55:55 00:06:18 28.57
01:02:36 00:06:41 26.93
01:08:29 00:05:53 30.59
01:14:30 00:06:01 29.92
01:20:26 00:05:56 30.34
01:26:33 00:06:07 29.43
01:32:44 00:06:11 29.11
01:39:20 00:06:36 27.27
01:45:25 00:06:05 29.59
01:51:46 00:06:21 28.35
01:58:09 00:06:23 28.2
02:04:28 00:06:19 28.5
Averages: 00:06:13 28.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, +40 Bike 19 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:38 00:06:38 27.14
00:13:09 00:06:31 27.62
00:19:38 00:06:29 27.76
00:26:27 00:06:49 26.41
00:33:14 00:06:47 26.54
00:39:55 00:06:41 26.93
00:46:21 00:06:26 27.98
00:52:58 00:06:37 27.2
00:59:38 00:06:40 27
01:06:28 00:06:50 26.34
01:13:02 00:06:34 27.41
01:19:17 00:06:15 28.8
01:25:36 00:06:19 28.5
01:31:57 00:06:21 28.35
01:38:14 00:06:17 28.65
01:44:36 00:06:22 28.27
01:50:57 00:06:21 28.35
01:57:29 00:06:32 27.55
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02:03:46 00:06:17 28.65
Averages: 00:06:31 27.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, B Bike 18 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:26 00:06:26 27.98
00:12:38 00:06:12 29.03
00:18:58 00:06:20 28.42
00:25:24 00:06:26 27.98
00:31:57 00:06:33 27.48
00:39:08 00:07:11 25.06
00:45:42 00:06:34 27.41
00:52:25 00:06:43 26.8
00:59:11 00:06:46 26.6
01:05:58 00:06:47 26.54
01:12:53 00:06:55 26.02
01:19:23 00:06:30 27.69
01:26:59 00:07:36 23.68
01:33:25 00:06:26 27.98
01:40:16 00:06:51 26.28
01:47:15 00:06:59 25.78
01:54:29 00:07:14 24.88
02:01:43 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:06:46 26.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
272 Bons, Ross, C Bike 15 47 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:02 00:08:02 2241
00:15:32 00:07:30 24
00:23:58 00:08:26 21.34
00:31:43 00:07:45 23.23
00:41:14 00:09:31 18.91
00:49:02 00:07:48 23.08
00:57:06 00:08:04 22.31
01:06:53 00:09:47 18.4
01:15:17 00:08:24 21.43
01:23:03 00:07:46 23.18
01:30:59 00:07:56 22.69
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

01:41:01 00:10:02 17.94
01:49:14 00:08:13 21.91
01:57:25 00:08:11 22
02:05:28 00:08:03 22.36
Averages: 00:08:22 21.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
303 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, +40 Bike 20 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:00 00:06:00 30
00:12:05 00:06:05 29.59
00:18:12 00:06:07 29.43
00:24:19 00:06:07 29.43
00:30:33 00:06:14 28.88
00:36:37 00:06:04 29.67
00:42:45 00:06:08 29.35
00:48:55 00:06:10 29.19
00:54:55 00:06:00 30
01:01:01 00:06:06 29.51
01:06:54 00:05:53 30.59
01:12:56 00:06:02 29.83
01:18:53 00:05:57 30.25
01:24:50 00:05:57 30.25
01:30:50 00:06:00 30
01:36:43 00:05:53 30.59
01:42:46 00:06:03 29.75
01:48:54 00:06:08 29.35
01:54:54 00:06:00 30
02:00:53 00:05:59 30.08
Averages: 00:06:03 29.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
315 Sorge, Dominic, C Bike 17 32 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 23.95
00:14:35 00:07:04 25.47
00:21:31 00:06:56 25.96
00:29:05 00:07:34 23.79
00:35:57 00:06:52 26.21
00:43:34 00:07:37 23.63
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

00:51:07 00:07:33 23.84
00:58:48 00:07:41 23.43
01:05:33 00:06:45 26.67
01:12:23 00:06:50 26.34
01:19:33 00:07:10 25.12
01:26:51 00:07:18 24.66
01:33:56 00:07:05 25.41
01:41:08 00:07:12 25
01:48:19 00:07:11 25.06
01:55:52 00:07:33 23.84
02:02:48 00:06:56 25.96
Averages: 00:07:13 24.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, +40 Bike 7 61 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:17 00:06:17 28.65
00:12:36 00:06:19 28.5
00:19:01 00:06:25 28.05
00:25:25 00:06:24 28.13
00:31:40 00:06:15 28.8
00:38:14 00:06:34 27.41
00:48:32 00:10:18 17.48
Averages: 00:06:56 26.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Manning, Robin, +30 Bike 19 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:26 00:06:26 27.98
00:13:00 00:06:34 27.41
00:19:44 00:06:44 26.73
00:26:17 00:06:33 27.48
00:33:00 00:06:43 26.8
00:40:13 00:07:13 24.94
00:46:50 00:06:37 27.2
00:53:31 00:06:41 26.93
01:00:11 00:06:40 27
01:06:40 00:06:29 27.76
01:13:03 00:06:23 28.2
01:19:29 00:06:26 27.98
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes
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01:26:02 00:06:33 27.48
01:32:24 00:06:22 28.27
01:38:39 00:06:15 28.8
01:45:30 00:06:51 26.28
01:51:56 00:06:26 27.98
01:58:46 00:06:50 26.34
02:05:21 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:36 27.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
376 Nehring, Jason, C Bike 15 46 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:59 00:06:59 25.78
00:14:33 00:07:34 23.79
00:22:36 00:08:03 22.36
00:30:33 00:07:57 22.64
00:38:32 00:07:59 22.55
00:46:49 00:08:17 21.73
00:54:59 00:08:10 22.04
01:04:05 00:09:06 19.78
01:12:21 00:08:16 21.77
01:21:27 00:09:06 19.78
01:29:20 00:07:53 22.83
01:37:19 00:07:59 22.55
01:46:34 00:09:15 19.46
01:56:42 00:10:08 17.76
02:05:16 00:08:34 21.01
Averages: 00:08:21 21.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
401 Schmidt, Jeff, A Bike 21 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:03 00:06:03 29.75
00:11:47 00:05:44 314
00:17:30 00:05:43 31.49
00:23:12 00:05:42 31.58
00:29:00 00:05:48 31.03
00:34:40 00:05:40 31.76
00:40:42 00:06:02 29.83
00:46:38 00:05:56 30.34
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

00:52:29 00:05:51 30.77
00:58:15 00:05:46 31.21
01:04:01 00:05:46 31.21
01:09:56 00:05:55 30.42
01:15:52 00:05:56 30.34
01:22:16 00:06:24 28.13
01:28:32 00:06:16 28.72
01:34:40 00:06:08 29.35
01:40:42 00:06:02 29.83
01:46:59 00:06:17 28.65
01:53:22 00:06:23 28.2
01:59:32 00:06:10 29.19
02:05:23 00:05:51 30.77
Averages: 00:05:58 30.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Genereau, Seth, B Bike 16 39 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:04 00:06:04 29.67
00:12:03 00:05:59 30.08
00:18:11 00:06:08 29.35
00:35:08 00:16:57 10.62
00:41:44 00:06:36 27.27
00:48:16 00:06:32 27.55
00:54:50 00:06:34 27.41
01:01:32 00:06:42 26.87
01:08:31 00:06:59 25.78
01:17:30 00:08:59 20.04
01:24:19 00:06:49 26.41
01:31:00 00:06:41 26.93
01:37:45 00:06:45 26.67
01:45:28 00:07:43 23.33
01:52:21 00:06:53 26.15
01:59:53 00:07:32 23.89
Averages: 00:07:30 25.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
417 Zanzig, Brian, +40 Bike 18 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:13 00:06:13 28.95
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

00:12:38 00:06:25 28.05
00:19:22 00:06:44 26.73
00:25:49 00:06:27 27.91
00:32:41 00:06:52 26.21
00:39:46 00:07:05 2541
00:46:36 00:06:50 26.34
00:53:13 00:06:37 27.2
01:00:36 00:07:23 24.38
01:07:08 00:06:32 27.55
01:14:18 00:07:10 25.12
01:21:17 00:06:59 25.78
01:27:53 00:06:36 27.27
01:34:28 00:06:35 27.34
01:40:57 00:06:29 27.76
01:47:50 00:06:53 26.15
01:54:18 00:06:28 27.84
02:01:01 00:06:43 26.8
Averages: 00:06:43 26.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, AA 21 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:33 00:05:33 32.43
00:11:07 00:05:34 32.34
00:16:49 00:05:42 31.58
00:22:47 00:05:58 30.17
00:28:27 00:05:40 31.76
00:34:11 00:05:44 314
00:39:53 00:05:42 31.58
00:45:38 00:05:45 313
00:51:25 00:05:47 31.12
00:57:23 00:05:58 30.17
01:03:02 00:05:39 31.86
01:08:45 00:05:43 31.49
01:14:33 00:05:48 31.03
01:20:17 00:05:44 314
01:26:05 00:05:48 31.03
01:31:52 00:05:47 31.12
01:37:42 00:05:50 30.86
01:43:30 00:05:48 31.03
01:49:27 00:05:57 30.25
01:55:20 00:05:53 30.59
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

Page: 20
6/23/2013 2:09:27 PM

02:01:12 00:05:52 30.68
Averages: 00:05:46 31.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, B Bike 18 28 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:41 00:06:41 26.93
00:13:26 00:06:45 26.67
00:20:12 00:06:46 26.6
00:27:33 00:07:21 24.49
00:35:36 00:08:03 22.36
00:42:53 00:07:17 24.71
00:51:03 00:08:10 22.04
00:57:44 00:06:41 26.93
01:04:43 00:06:59 25.78
01:11:19 00:06:36 27.27
01:18:05 00:06:46 26.6
01:24:50 00:06:45 26.67
01:31:34 00:06:44 26.73
01:38:31 00:06:57 25.9
01:45:16 00:06:45 26.67
01:52:15 00:06:59 25.78
01:59:12 00:06:57 25.9
02:05:48 00:06:36 27.27
Averages: 00:06:59 25.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
590 Smet, Adam, B Bike 18 26 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:19 00:06:19 28.5
00:12:23 00:06:04 29.67
00:18:28 00:06:05 29.59
00:25:13 00:06:45 26.67
00:31:35 00:06:22 28.27
00:38:05 00:06:30 27.69
00:44:16 00:06:11 29.11
00:51:09 00:06:53 26.15
00:57:04 00:05:55 30.42
01:03:02 00:05:58 30.17
01:09:55 00:06:53 26.15
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01:15:43 00:05:48 31.03
01:24:59 00:09:16 19.42
01:34:30 00:09:31 18.91
01:42:36 00:08:06 22.22
01:50:56 00:08:20 21.6
01:58:00 00:07:04 25.47
02:04:22 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:06:55 26.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
603 Jazwiecki, Pete, B Bike 4 64 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:25 00:06:25 28.05
00:12:25 00:06:00 30
00:19:32 00:07:07 25.29
00:26:32 00:07:00 25.71
Averages: 00:06:38 27.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Herfindahl, Zach, AA 22 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:20 00:05:20 33.75
00:10:34 00:05:14 34.39
00:16:21 00:05:47 31.12
00:21:55 00:05:34 32.34
00:27:26 00:05:31 32.63
00:33:01 00:05:35 32.24
00:38:43 00:05:42 31.58
00:44:17 00:05:34 32.34
00:49:57 00:05:40 31.76
00:55:32 00:05:35 32.24
01:01:12 00:05:40 31.76
01:06:42 00:05:30 32.73
01:12:01 00:05:19 33.86
01:17:21 00:05:20 33.75
01:23:06 00:05:45 31.3
01:28:43 00:05:37 32.05
01:34:02 00:05:19 33.86
01:39:28 00:05:26 33.13
01:44:51 00:05:23 33.44
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

01:50:09 00:05:18 33.96
01:56:06 00:05:57 30.25
02:01:16 00:05:10 34.84
Averages: 00:05:31 32.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
629 Roland, Grant, B Bike 19 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:17 00:06:17 28.65
00:12:21 00:06:04 29.67
00:18:23 00:06:02 29.83
00:24:46 00:06:23 28.2
00:31:32 00:06:46 26.6
00:37:40 00:06:08 29.35
00:43:50 00:06:10 29.19
00:50:09 00:06:19 28.5
00:57:32 00:07:23 24.38
01:03:19 00:05:47 31.12
01:09:38 00:06:19 28.5
01:15:41 00:06:03 29.75
01:22:01 00:06:20 28.42
01:27:50 00:05:49 30.95
01:34:33 00:06:43 26.8
01:42:44 00:08:11 22
01:48:55 00:06:11 29.11
01:55:42 00:06:47 26.54
02:01:42 00:06:00 30
Averages: 00:06:24 28.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
635 VanDaalwyk, Dan, A Bike 20 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:50 00:05:50 30.86
00:12:08 00:06:18 28.57
00:18:01 00:05:53 30.59
00:24:04 00:06:03 29.75
00:30:46 00:06:42 26.87
00:36:56 00:06:10 29.19
00:43:06 00:06:10 29.19
00:49:27 00:06:21 28.35
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00:55:49 00:06:22 28.27
01:01:57 00:06:08 29.35
01:08:36 00:06:39 27.07
01:14:51 00:06:15 28.8
01:21:00 00:06:09 29.27
01:27:17 00:06:17 28.65
01:33:11 00:05:54 30.51
01:39:15 00:06:04 29.67
01:45:14 00:05:59 30.08
01:51:28 00:06:14 28.88
01:57:38 00:06:10 29.19
02:03:39 00:06:01 29.92
Averages: 00:06:11 29.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, B Bike 8 60 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:25 00:06:25 28.05
00:12:38 00:06:13 28.95
00:23:19 00:10:41 16.85
00:29:50 00:06:31 27.62
00:36:20 00:06:30 27.69
00:42:45 00:06:25 28.05
00:49:14 00:06:29 27.76
00:57:00 00:07:46 23.18
Averages: 00:07:08 26.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
699 Mellberg, Jacob, C Bike 12 54 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 225
00:15:28 00:07:28 24.11
00:22:46 00:07:18 24.66
00:30:11 00:07:25 24.27
00:38:04 00:07:53 22.83
00:45:29 00:07:25 24.27
00:52:15 00:06:46 26.6
00:59:48 00:07:33 23.84
01:06:32 00:06:44 26.73
01:15:02 00:08:30 21.18
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes
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01:21:48 00:06:46 26.6
01:28:19 00:06:31 27.62
Averages: 00:07:22 24.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
701 Ashbeck, Zack, C Bike 17 34 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:25 00:07:25 24.27
00:14:24 00:06:59 25.78
00:21:28 00:07:04 25.47
00:28:54 00:07:26 24.22
00:36:14 00:07:20 24.55
00:43:29 00:07:15 24.83
00:50:32 00:07:03 25.53
00:58:16 00:07:44 23.28
01:05:22 00:07:06 25.35
01:12:15 00:06:53 26.15
01:19:56 00:07:41 23.43
01:27:34 00:07:38 23.58
01:34:38 00:07:04 25.47
01:41:43 00:07:05 2541
01:49:46 00:08:03 22.36
01:56:28 00:06:42 26.87
02:03:05 00:06:37 27.2
Averages: 00:07:14 24.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Nebel, Cole, C Bike 16 38 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:39 00:06:39 27.07
00:13:25 00:06:46 26.6
00:20:24 00:06:59 25.78
00:27:42 00:07:18 24.66
00:34:57 00:07:15 24.83
00:43:32 00:08:35 20.97
00:52:03 00:08:31 21.14
00:59:35 00:07:32 23.89
01:06:50 00:07:15 24.83
01:15:36 00:08:46 20.53
01:22:53 00:07:17 24.71
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Event: June 23, 2013 Bike Classes

01:30:03 00:07:10 25.12
01:37:26 00:07:23 24.38
01:44:46 00:07:20 24.55
01:51:42 00:06:56 25.96
01:58:24 00:06:42 26.87
Averages: 00:07:24 24.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
711 Zazeski, Jason, +30 Bike 19 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:22 00:06:22 28.27
00:12:49 00:06:27 27.91
00:19:16 00:06:27 27.91
00:25:50 00:06:34 27.41
00:32:20 00:06:30 27.69
00:39:15 00:06:55 26.02
00:45:57 00:06:42 26.87
00:52:27 00:06:30 27.69
00:59:05 00:06:38 27.14
01:05:33 00:06:28 27.84
01:12:06 00:06:33 27.48
01:18:35 00:06:29 27.76
01:24:52 00:06:17 28.65
01:31:13 00:06:21 28.35
01:37:40 00:06:27 27.91
01:44:06 00:06:26 27.98
01:50:37 00:06:31 27.62
01:57:05 00:06:28 27.84
02:03:25 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:06:30 27.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
712 Zazeski, Alicia, C Bike 15 45 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 24.16
00:14:58 00:07:31 23.95
00:22:56 00:07:58 22.59
00:31:18 00:08:22 21.51
00:38:55 00:07:37 23.63
00:46:53 00:07:58 22.59
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00:55:09 00:08:16 21.77
01:03:32 00:08:23 21.47
01:11:04 00:07:32 23.89
01:17:37 00:06:33 27.48
01:26:01 00:08:24 21.43
01:33:32 00:07:31 23.95
01:41:24 00:07:52 22.88
01:50:20 00:08:56 20.15
01:58:06 00:07:46 23.18
Averages: 00:07:52 22.98

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

725 Christian, Mitchell, C Bike 13 53 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:08 00:08:08 22.13
00:15:54 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:21 00:07:27 24.16
00:31:04 00:07:43 23.33
00:39:27 00:08:23 21.47
00:47:50 00:08:23 21.47
00:57:48 00:09:58 18.06
01:07:04 00:09:16 19.42
01:17:15 00:10:11 17.68
01:27:42 00:10:27 17.22
01:38:09 00:10:27 17.22
01:49:49 00:11:40 15.43
02:00:34 00:10:45 16.74
Averages: 00:09:16 19.81

O/A Cls

Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.

726 Jazwiecki, Monica, C Bike 3 66 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 18.75
00:25:12 00:15:36 11.54
00:43:50 00:18:38 9.66
Averages: 00:14:37 13.32
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
728 Ashbeck, Steve, +40 Bike 16 44 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:34 00:06:34 27.41
00:13:03 00:06:29 27.76
00:20:31 00:07:28 24.11
00:27:38 00:07:07 25.29
00:35:32 00:07:54 22.78
00:44:06 00:08:34 21.01
00:53:16 00:09:10 19.64
01:00:41 00:07:25 24.27
01:09:26 00:08:45 20.57
01:17:10 00:07:44 23.28
01:24:38 00:07:28 24.11
01:33:01 00:08:23 21.47
01:41:09 00:08:08 22.13
01:49:30 00:08:21 21.56
01:57:24 00:07:54 22.78
02:06:34 00:09:10 19.64
Averages: 00:07:55 22.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
734 Tiedt, Ryan, C Bike 16 41 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:10 00:08:10 22.04
00:15:49 00:07:39 23.53
00:23:02 00:07:13 24.94
00:30:21 00:07:19 24.6
00:37:58 00:07:37 23.63
00:45:27 00:07:29 24.05
00:52:35 00:07:08 25.23
01:00:00 00:07:25 24.27
01:07:52 00:07:52 22.88
01:15:12 00:07:20 24.55
01:22:26 00:07:14 24.88
01:29:49 00:07:23 24.38
01:37:52 00:08:03 22.36
01:45:28 00:07:36 23.68
01:52:51 00:07:23 24.38
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02:00:20 00:07:29 24.05
Averages: 00:07:31 23.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
742 Kotz, Joe, B Bike 19 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:15 00:06:15 28.8
00:12:31 00:06:16 28.72
00:18:49 00:06:18 28.57
00:25:14 00:06:25 28.05
00:31:47 00:06:33 27.48
00:37:51 00:06:04 29.67
00:44:18 00:06:27 27.91
00:50:27 00:06:09 29.27
00:56:45 00:06:18 28.57
01:03:01 00:06:16 28.72
01:09:32 00:06:31 27.62
01:15:39 00:06:07 29.43
01:22:31 00:06:52 26.21
01:29:06 00:06:35 27.34
01:35:12 00:06:06 29.51
01:41:16 00:06:04 29.67
01:47:30 00:06:14 28.88
01:53:43 00:06:13 28.95
02:00:08 00:06:25 28.05
Averages: 00:06:19 28.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
743 Nelson, Paul, B Bike 18 24 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:39 00:06:39 27.07
00:13:09 00:06:30 27.69
00:19:49 00:06:40 27
00:26:40 00:06:51 26.28
00:33:22 00:06:42 26.87
00:41:30 00:08:08 22.13
00:49:07 00:07:37 23.63
00:55:43 00:06:36 27.27
01:02:18 00:06:35 27.34
01:09:39 00:07:21 24.49
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01:16:38 00:06:59 25.78
01:23:15 00:06:37 27.2
01:29:45 00:06:30 27.69
01:36:24 00:06:39 27.07
01:43:05 00:06:41 26.93
01:49:48 00:06:43 26.8
01:56:33 00:06:45 26.67
02:03:01 00:06:28 27.84
Averages: 00:06:50 26.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
747 Grygiel, Andy, C Bike 4 65 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:55 00:07:55 22.74
00:15:55 00:08:00 225
00:24:02 00:08:07 22.18
00:33:07 00:09:05 19.82
Averages: 00:08:17 21.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
751 Bloyer, Paul, +50 Bike 14 48 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:22 00:06:22 28.27
00:12:47 00:06:25 28.05
00:19:23 00:06:36 27.27
00:25:54 00:06:31 27.62
00:32:36 00:06:42 26.87
00:39:29 00:06:53 26.15
00:46:14 00:06:45 26.67
00:52:56 00:06:42 26.87
00:59:28 00:06:32 27.55
01:05:59 00:06:31 27.62
01:12:30 00:06:31 27.62
01:18:55 00:06:25 28.05
01:25:30 00:06:35 27.34
01:31:52 00:06:22 28.27
Averages: 00:06:34 27.44
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
762 Feichtenbiner, Warren, +40 Bike 16 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:12 00:07:12 25
00:14:53 00:07:41 23.43
00:22:37 00:07:44 23.28
00:29:59 00:07:22 24.43
00:37:32 00:07:33 23.84
00:46:30 00:08:58 20.07
00:54:15 00:07:45 23.23
01:01:47 00:07:32 23.89
01:09:33 00:07:46 23.18
01:16:58 00:07:25 24.27
01:24:34 00:07:36 23.68
01:32:04 00:07:30 24
01:40:01 00:07:57 22.64
01:50:06 00:10:05 17.85
01:57:46 00:07:40 23.48
02:05:27 00:07:41 23.43
Averages: 00:07:50 23.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
766 Plutz, Jim, +30 Bike 17 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:49 00:06:49 26.41
00:14:15 00:07:26 24.22
00:21:12 00:06:57 25.9
00:28:14 00:07:02 25.59
00:36:00 00:07:46 23.18
00:43:14 00:07:14 24.88
00:50:36 00:07:22 24.43
00:57:46 00:07:10 25.12
01:05:38 00:07:52 22.88
01:12:27 00:06:49 26.41
01:19:20 00:06:53 26.15
01:26:20 00:07:00 25.71
01:33:17 00:06:57 25.9
01:40:34 00:07:17 24.71
01:48:05 00:07:31 23.95
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01:55:38 00:07:33 23.84
02:03:02 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:07:14 24.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
794 Ribbens, Logan, B Bike 18 27 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:16 00:06:16 28.72
00:12:19 00:06:03 29.75
00:18:39 00:06:20 28.42
00:25:07 00:06:28 27.84
00:31:39 00:06:32 27.55
00:38:27 00:06:48 26.47
00:45:17 00:06:50 26.34
00:52:22 00:07:05 25.41
00:59:37 00:07:15 24.83
01:06:33 00:06:56 25.96
01:15:00 00:08:27 21.3
01:22:15 00:07:15 24.83
01:29:17 00:07:02 25.59
01:36:21 00:07:04 25.47
01:44:06 00:07:45 23.23
01:51:26 00:07:20 24.55
01:58:27 00:07:01 25.65
02:04:44 00:06:17 28.65
Averages: 00:06:56 26.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
796 Merklein, Chris, C Bike 6 62 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:06 00:08:06 22.22
00:15:59 00:07:53 22.83
00:24:13 00:08:14 21.86
00:32:21 00:08:08 22.13
00:41:28 00:09:07 19.74
00:51:49 00:10:21 17.39
Averages: 00:08:38 21.03
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
797 Soltvedt, Zac, B Bike 19 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:05 00:06:05 29.59
00:12:08 00:06:03 29.75
00:18:29 00:06:21 28.35
00:24:57 00:06:28 27.84
00:34:53 00:09:56 18.12
00:41:35 00:06:42 26.87
00:48:07 00:06:32 27.55
00:54:32 00:06:25 28.05
01:02:08 00:07:36 23.68
01:08:23 00:06:15 28.8
01:14:58 00:06:35 27.34
01:21:13 00:06:15 28.8
01:28:50 00:07:37 23.63
01:34:56 00:06:06 29.51
01:41:08 00:06:12 29.03
01:47:24 00:06:16 28.72
01:53:20 00:05:56 30.34
01:59:17 00:05:57 30.25
02:05:33 00:06:16 28.72
Averages: 00:06:36 27.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
822 Mueller, Gene, +50 Bike 12 56 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:16 00:07:16 24.77
00:14:21 00:07:05 25.41
00:22:26 00:08:05 22.27
00:30:17 00:07:51 22.93
00:38:03 00:07:46 23.18
00:46:04 00:08:01 22.45
00:54:26 00:08:22 21.51
01:02:51 00:08:25 21.39
01:11:18 00:08:27 21.3
01:19:37 00:08:19 21.64
01:27:47 00:08:10 22.04
01:35:45 00:07:58 22.59
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Averages: 00:07:59 22.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
824 Nebel, Bryan, +50 Bike 13 52 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:40 00:06:40 27
00:13:30 00:06:50 26.34
00:20:39 00:07:09 25.17
00:27:21 00:06:42 26.87
00:34:24 00:07:03 25.53
00:41:16 00:06:52 26.21
00:48:22 00:07:06 25.35
00:55:17 00:06:55 26.02
01:02:28 00:07:11 25.06
01:09:36 00:07:08 25.23
01:16:53 00:07:17 24.71
01:24:24 00:07:31 23.95
01:31:32 00:07:08 25.23
Averages: 00:07:02 25.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
861 Driscoll, Jeremy, C Bike 17 36 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:03 00:07:03 25.53
00:14:10 00:07:07 25.29
00:21:38 00:07:28 24.11
00:29:07 00:07:29 24.05
00:36:39 00:07:32 23.89
00:44:48 00:08:09 22.09
00:52:10 00:07:22 24.43
00:59:21 00:07:11 25.06
01:06:30 00:07:09 25.17
01:13:42 00:07:12 25
01:20:58 00:07:16 24.77
01:28:34 00:07:36 23.68
01:35:45 00:07:11 25.06
01:43:10 00:07:25 24.27
01:50:24 00:07:14 24.88
01:57:31 00:07:07 25.29
02:04:38 00:07:07 25.29
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Averages: 00:07:20 24.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
956 Sleger, Caleb, +30 Bike 18 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:13 00:06:13 28.95
00:13:05 00:06:52 26.21
00:20:04 00:06:59 25.78
00:27:56 00:07:52 22.88
00:34:49 00:06:53 26.15
00:41:38 00:06:49 26.41
00:48:08 00:06:30 27.69
00:54:40 00:06:32 27.55
01:01:09 00:06:29 27.76
01:07:34 00:06:25 28.05
01:14:15 00:06:41 26.93
01:20:40 00:06:25 28.05
01:27:13 00:06:33 27.48
01:33:44 00:06:31 27.62
01:40:14 00:06:30 27.69
01:47:02 00:06:48 26.47
01:53:29 00:06:27 27.91
01:59:58 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:40 27.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
964 Driscoll, Joel, C Bike 17 37 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:22 00:07:22 24.43
00:14:13 00:06:51 26.28
00:21:42 00:07:29 24.05
00:29:08 00:07:26 24.22
00:36:54 00:07:46 23.18
00:44:22 00:07:28 24.11
00:51:54 00:07:32 23.89
00:59:16 00:07:22 24.43
01:06:27 00:07:11 25.06
01:13:39 00:07:12 25
01:20:56 00:07:17 2471
01:28:04 00:07:08 25.23
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01:35:10 00:07:06 25.35
01:42:31 00:07:21 24.49
01:50:12 00:07:41 23.43
01:57:49 00:07:37 23.63
02:04:48 00:06:59 25.78
Averages: 00:07:20 24.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
982 Benck, Ryan, C Bike 17 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:27 00:06:27 27.91
00:13:03 00:06:36 27.27
00:19:41 00:06:38 27.14
00:26:30 00:06:49 26.41
00:33:20 00:06:50 26.34
00:40:31 00:07:11 25.06
00:47:37 00:07:06 25.35
00:54:35 00:06:58 25.84
01:01:51 00:07:16 24.77
01:08:42 00:06:51 26.28
01:15:28 00:06:46 26.6
01:22:36 00:07:08 25.23
01:29:57 00:07:21 24.49
01:37:10 00:07:13 24.94
01:44:19 00:07:09 25.17
01:51:35 00:07:16 24.77
01:58:27 00:06:52 26.21
Averages: 00:06:58 25.87
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